
European Open Junior 2016

Summary individual

09.07.2016 Jumping junior SMALL Tomáš Glabazňa 

10.07.2016 Agility junior SMALL Rolli Schiltz

# Handler Dog Breed Country Penalties Time

1. Smrček Zdenek Beruška Gold Rebeca (Beruška) Shetland Sheepdog 0.00 68.91

2. Sori Maria Kuukivi Imekaunike (Leya) Shetland Sheepdog 0.00 71.99

3. Heinen Luca Colour Kaschmir Crispy von der Silbermöwe (Crispy) Poodle 0.00 72.83

4. Heremans Caro Konan From Jolies Garden (Konan) Shetland Sheepdog 0.00 75.62

5. Joyeux Margaux Glossie du grand champ d´aubertans (Glossie) Shetland Sheepdog 0.00 76.84

6. Remondina Davide Vapensiero Di Valrovere (Vape) Shetland Sheepdog 0.00 78.25

7. Muller Nathan Ginger (Ginger) Poodle 3.07 84.07

8. Ferrari Giorgia Easy (Easy) Mixbreed 3.24 84.24

9. De Backer Rebekka Vibens Moonlight (Kayla) Shetland Sheepdog 5.00 37.75

10. Ullrich Jule Dorie Lee von der kleinen Nordhelle (Lee) Shetland Sheepdog 5.00 68.53

11. Babynina Anastasia Nezenka iz Staroj Shui (Nezenka) Shetland Sheepdog 5.00 68.83

12. Miil Marta Sweet Cake From Sielos Draugas (Jay) Shetland Sheepdog 5.00 69.09

13. De Backer Rebekka Ellyblack of Sprightliness (Elly) Shetland Sheepdog 5.00 69.57



14. Hrudová Veronika Britani Studánková palouk (Britani) Poodle 5.00 71.90

15. Šonská Karolína Zora (Zora) Jack Russel Terrier 5.00 75.32

16. Skrypytsia Daria Brend (Brend) Mixbreed 5.00 78.03

17. Gorisek Julia Jeremy (Jeremy) Poodle 5.93 81.13

18. Burgos Mélinda Askia de la Plume Bleue (Askia) Miniature Australian Shepherd 6.03 81.20

19. Metzler Inya Goldschakal artax-atreju (Artax) Podengo Portugues Pequeno 6.04 87.04

20. Mirbeth Janina Quiluna von der Postsäule (Luna) Zwergschnauzer 7.60 88.60

21. Tuomikoski Vili Super Play´s Keep Laughing (Minni) Zwergschnauzer 8.91 83.79

22. Kaplińska Zuzanna CHANTI Edera Canis (Szanti) Cavalier King Charles Spaniel 8.94 89.94

23. Santi Maud Gentle Rose des diablotins de Nooch (Rose) Shetland Sheepdog 10.00 68.89

24. Saukko Siiri Vimppu (Vimppu) Mixbreed 10.00 72.22

25. Mikulová Jana Colombina Moravské srdce (Colombina) Shetland Sheepdog 10.00 72.41

26. László Zsombor Honeybee at Small Swan (Kass) Shetland Sheepdog 10.00 74.93

27. Bonte Tamy Queendy´s Jipsy (Jipsy) Shetland Sheepdog 10.00 77.00

28. Schiltz Becky-Sue Made z Dablovy Studanky (Dizzy) Shetland Sheepdog 10.22 74.84

29. Gruschler Victoria Montana´s Spirit Ebony (Ebony) Shetland Sheepdog 10.41 77.59

30. Shmelev Mikhail VIKTORIYA SAMANA STAR (Viki) Schipperke 13.69 79.48

31. Heinen Luca Odessa Black of Silver Shadow (Fly) Shetland Sheepdog 13.86 83.54



32. Veronika Hanzelová Krystal White Yrtep (Kasey) Poodle 14.57 85.57

33. Gullo Francesco Liam Gwendalina Della Domus Aventina (Penny) Cavalier King Charles Spaniel 15.00 78.66

34. Lowes Penny Sobrietys Come On Eileen (Ellie) German Spitz 15.09 88.91

35. Mahlamäki Justiina Sarahill Everlasting Love (Napsa) Poodle 15.21 79.94

36. Patrícia Ondrušková Larry Cavalier King Charles Spaniel 22.94 93.94

37. Kramberger Špela Tay (Tay) Mixbreed 25.75 83.80

38. Wohanková Julie Tricki (Tricki) Mixbreed 26.51 91.18

39. Paulína Stanková Čiko Mixbreed 26.78 92.78

40. Betrang Carrie Krümel (Krümel) Yorkshire Terrier 27.30 98.30

41. Vasilev Egor Nevelihka s Nadezhdinoy Poliyni (LIKA) Zwergschnauzer 28.19 99.19

42. Csenki Vivien szuka (Jessyka) Bolognese 28.41 104.41

43. Leisser Matylde Joline de la vallée d´Alina (Joline) Cavalier King Charles Spaniel 29.28 105.28

44. Graafstra Sanne Banjer (Banjer) Mixbreed 30.82 101.82

45. Nina Dúcka Gina (Gina) Jack Russel Terrier 32.54 88.54

46. Tantó Bettina Berry (Berry) Bichon Havanese 37.52 98.52

47. De Zwart Isabelle Gigi (Gigi) Shetland Sheepdog 100.00 35.68

48. Kazankova Ekaterina KARNELIAN GELIANT KINDEST HEART (Master) Papillon 100.00 39.25

49. Jacquot Amandine Comete reve etoile des romarins de mayerling (Comete) Shetland Sheepdog 100.00 43.75



50. Essig Elena Giacomo vom Burgholz (Giacomo) Parson russel terrier 100.00 71.13

51. Croxford Daniel Ag Ch Bogshole Bess Beauty (Bess) Mixbreed 100.00 74.42

52. Morozova Ekaterina Aisknekht Topaz Dreammaker (Tommy) German Spitz 100.00 76.14

53. Babynina Anastasia Klimsvevik Estonia (Esti) Shetland Sheepdog 100.00 76.37

54. Sulewski Anna-Lena Smart Star B´jella (Jella) Parson russel terrier 100.00 77.30

55. Šonská Kristýna Jessie (Jessie) Jack Russel Terrier 100.00 84.23

56. Borůvka Václav Greta Garbo Drofa (Greta) Zwergschnauzer 100.00 84.24

57. Osella Alessandra Sprinty-B Of Crazy Sissi´s Home (Sprinty) Poodle 102.09 91.04

58. Zanotto Silvia Giusy (Giusy) Mixbreed 102.20 90.06

59. Metzler Inya Divertidos Anastacia (Lagoa) Podengo Portugues Pequeno 102.24 92.63

60. Arkhipova Arina Marvithall Privilegia (Chita) Shetland Sheepdog 105.00 43.07

61. Sori Maria Amarantes Y.S.L. Parisienne (Maya) Shetland Sheepdog 105.00 72.92

62. Mauroux Alicia Bleeze du Jardin d´Angélique (Black Lady) Shetland Sheepdog 105.00 76.82

63. Landry Camille General Koda des diablotins de Nooch (Koda) Shetland Sheepdog 105.00 78.36

64. Peter Neumann Jackie Mixbreed 105.00 80.96

65. Margaréta Hanzlová Paula Little Rascal Věropa (Paula) Poodle 105.00 87.00

66. László Réka Prince of Sunlight X´Lyn (Lyn) Shetland Sheepdog 105.00 87.27

67. Rubaltelli Noemi Stardust (Zoe) Parson russel terrier 105.00 87.70



68. Fertig Maud Haek demoniak du grand champ d´Aubertans (Haek) Shetland Sheepdog 105.04 90.72

69. Papp Krisztián Henrik Bergerac de Hu Quimbi (Quimbi) Schipperke 105.43 104.43

70. Putigny Laura Hocus pocus dit hades du monde de justine (Hadés) Shetland Sheepdog 105.97 90.95

71. Borysenko Mariia Graitful Sapfire Gold (Filya) Shetland Sheepdog 106.56 102.08

72. Mayer Maureen Hip hop des hautes terresd´avalou (Hip hop) Fox Terrier 106.74 98.89

73. Táňa Štěpánková Teo (Teo) Mixbreed 107.04 93.94

74. Marek Peleš Moly (Moly) Mixbreed 108.23 65.69

75. Drnková Kateřina Boggi Life Victory (Bogi) Parson russel terrier 109.00 87.25

76. Mišič Simona Neli (Neli) Mixbreed 109.79 49.79

77. Chapatte Marie Ewan de Sévery (Ewan) Berger des Shetland 110.00 38.74

78. Mozzetti Lisanna Alba Black Angel (Alba) Shetland Sheepdog 110.00 73.68

79. Paulína Baroková Anabell Labská přehrada (Lessie) Shetland Sheepdog 110.00 87.29

80. Daróczi Orsi Euphoria at Small Swan (Masni) Shetland Sheepdog 113.45 53.45

81. Biever Lee Aimy (Aimy) Mixbreed 115.82 97.25

82. Borovykova Daria Almira Royal Spaniel (Mira) Cavalier King Charles Spaniel 116.09 56.09

83. Graafstra Sanne Jazzybelle (Jazzybelle) Shetland Sheepdog 127.76 113.39

84. Decisi Francesca Joy (Joy) Jack Russel Terrier 128.72 136.95

85. Kaplińska Zuzanna Nana (Nana) Mixbreed 200.00 15.05



86. Bednarek Aleksandra DEMI Róg Wojskiego (Tajga) Border Terrier 200.00 31.09

87. Pokorn Ingrid Energy is in me Elai (Aksi) Papillon 200.00 38.39

88. Rigby Oliver Pretty Little Weasel (Weasel) Mixbreed 200.00 42.04

89. Monika Buchalová Sandy (Sandy) Jack Russel Terrier 200.00 46.38

90. Lukin Anđela Teri (Teri) Maltése 200.00 47.67

91. Capiaghi Alina Snou Adrenalin of Summergarden (Snoopy) Shetland Sheepdog 200.00 50.78

92. Veronika Králiková Absolut Vanilia Rose Speedlight (Nili) Patterdale terrier 200.00 73.02

93. Mauroux Océane Just for Fun (Funny) Papillon 200.00 73.34

94. Kuula Sini-Maria Scandyline Black Saphire (Olga) Shetland Sheepdog 200.00 74.04

95. Vydrová Petra Enya Goldenleon (Enya) Cavalier King Charles Spaniel 200.00 78.03

96. De Zwart Isabelle Junta (Junta) Shetland Sheepdog 200.00 86.80

97. Chapatte Marie Jewel of my heart Stázka de Chiroulet (Stazka) Shetland Sheepdog 200.00 90.69

98. Natália Marková Chamberry Okti Biely démon (Berry) Cavalier King Charles Spaniel 200.00 93.65

99. Adriana Majtánová Andante Momo Magnolia PassCo (Momo) Cavalier King Charles Spaniel 300.00 0.00

100. Gorisek Ramona Luna - Highland Moon of loveley children (Luna) Poodle 300.00 239.84
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European Open Junior 2016

Organizer: AK SKIPER Bratislava

European Open Junior 2016

Agility junior SMALL

Judge: Rolli Schiltz

Date: 10.07.2016

Category: S18

Length: 148 m

Standard/Maximu: 45 s / 77 s

# Handler Dog Breed Country Penalties Time Speed

1. Babynina Anastasia Klimsvevik Estonia (Esti) Shetland Sheepdog 0.00 35.61 4.16

2. De Zwart Isabelle Gigi (Gigi) Shetland Sheepdog 0.00 35.68 4.15

3. De Backer Rebekka Vibens Moonlight (Kayla) Shetland Sheepdog 0.00 37.75 3.92

4. Smrček Zdenek Beruška Gold Rebeca (Beruška) Shetland Sheepdog 0.00 38.15 3.88

5. Hrudová Veronika Britani Studánková palouk (Britani) Poodle 0.00 38.98 3.80

6. Kazankova Ekaterina KARNELIAN GELIANT KINDEST HEART (Master) Papillon 0.00 39.25 3.77

7. Sori Maria Kuukivi Imekaunike (Leya) Shetland Sheepdog 0.00 39.82 3.72

8. Heinen Luca Colour Kaschmir Crispy von der Silbermöwe (Crispy) Poodle 0.00 40.41 3.66

9. Heremans Caro Konan From Jolies Garden (Konan) Shetland Sheepdog 0.00 41.43 3.57



10. Morozova Ekaterina Aisknekht Topaz Dreammaker (Tommy) German Spitz 0.00 42.16 3.51

11. Šonská Karolína Zora (Zora) Jack Russel Terrier 0.00 42.18 3.51

12. Sulewski Anna-Lena Smart Star B´jella (Jella) Parson russel terrier 0.00 43.24 3.42

13. Remondina Davide Vapensiero Di Valrovere (Vape) Shetland Sheepdog 0.00 43.25 3.42

14. Wohanková Julie Tricki (Tricki) Mixbreed 0.00 43.67 3.39

15. Jacquot Amandine Comete reve etoile des romarins de mayerling (Comete) Shetland Sheepdog 0.00 43.75 3.38

16. Joyeux Margaux Glossie du grand champ d´aubertans (Glossie) Shetland Sheepdog 0.00 43.76 3.38

17. Tuomikoski Vili Super Play´s Keep Laughing (Minni) Zwergschnauzer 0.00 43.88 3.37

18. Ferrari Giorgia Easy (Easy) Mixbreed 0.81 45.81 3.23

19. Zanotto Silvia Giusy (Giusy) Mixbreed 2.20 47.20 3.14

20. Muller Nathan Ginger (Ginger) Poodle 2.20 47.20 3.14

21. Metzler Inya Goldschakal artax-atreju (Artax) Podengo Portugues Pequeno 2.81 47.81 3.10

22. Mirbeth Janina Quiluna von der Postsäule (Luna) Zwergschnauzer 4.96 49.96 2.96

23. Santi Maud Gentle Rose des diablotins de Nooch (Rose) Shetland Sheepdog 5.00 37.78 3.92

24. De Backer Rebekka Ellyblack of Sprightliness (Elly) Shetland Sheepdog 5.00 37.87 3.91

25. Sori Maria Amarantes Y.S.L. Parisienne (Maya) Shetland Sheepdog 5.00 38.59 3.84

26. Babynina Anastasia Nezenka iz Staroj Shui (Nezenka) Shetland Sheepdog 5.00 38.74 3.82

27. László Zsombor Honeybee at Small Swan (Kass) Shetland Sheepdog 5.00 39.44 3.75



28. Saukko Siiri Vimppu (Vimppu) Mixbreed 5.00 39.51 3.75

29. Miil Marta Sweet Cake From Sielos Draugas (Jay) Shetland Sheepdog 5.00 39.87 3.71

30. Ullrich Jule Dorie Lee von der kleinen Nordhelle (Lee) Shetland Sheepdog 5.00 40.74 3.63

31. Rubaltelli Noemi Stardust (Zoe) Parson russel terrier 5.00 41.41 3.57

32. Arkhipova Arina Marvithall Privilegia (Chita) Shetland Sheepdog 5.00 43.07 3.44

33. Landry Camille General Koda des diablotins de Nooch (Koda) Shetland Sheepdog 5.00 43.13 3.43

34. Skrypytsia Daria Brend (Brend) Mixbreed 5.00 44.02 3.36

35. László Réka Prince of Sunlight X´Lyn (Lyn) Shetland Sheepdog 5.00 44.14 3.35

36. Burgos Mélinda Askia de la Plume Bleue (Askia) Miniature Australian Shepherd 5.00 44.17 3.35

37. Fertig Maud Haek demoniak du grand champ d´Aubertans (Haek) Shetland Sheepdog 5.04 45.04 3.29

38. Papp Krisztián Henrik Bergerac de Hu Quimbi (Quimbi) Schipperke 5.43 50.43 2.93

39. Gorisek Julia Jeremy (Jeremy) Poodle 5.93 45.93 3.22

40. Kaplińska Zuzanna CHANTI Edera Canis (Szanti) Cavalier King Charles Spaniel 6.47 51.47 2.88

41. Borysenko Mariia Graitful Sapfire Gold (Filya) Shetland Sheepdog 6.56 46.56 3.18

42. Mayer Maureen Hip hop des hautes terresd´avalou (Hip hop) Fox Terrier 6.74 51.74 2.86

43. Veronika Hanzelová Krystal White Yrtep (Kasey) Poodle 7.71 47.71 3.10

44. Marek Peleš Moly (Moly) Mixbreed 8.23 48.23 3.07

45. Drnková Kateřina Boggi Life Victory (Bogi) Parson russel terrier 9.00 49.00 3.02



46. Mišič Simona Neli (Neli) Mixbreed 9.79 49.79 2.97

47. Chapatte Marie Ewan de Sévery (Ewan) Berger des Shetland 10.00 38.74 3.82

48. Mozzetti Lisanna Alba Black Angel (Alba) Shetland Sheepdog 10.00 39.94 3.71

49. Mikulová Jana Colombina Moravské srdce (Colombina) Shetland Sheepdog 10.00 41.45 3.57

50. Kramberger Špela Tay (Tay) Mixbreed 10.00 42.05 3.52

51. Paulína Baroková Anabell Labská přehrada (Lessie) Shetland Sheepdog 10.00 43.22 3.42

52. Mahlamäki Justiina Sarahill Everlasting Love (Napsa) Poodle 10.00 43.73 3.38

53. Gullo Francesco Liam Gwendalina Della Domus Aventina (Penny) Cavalier King Charles Spaniel 10.00 43.73 3.38

54. Bonte Tamy Queendy´s Jipsy (Jipsy) Shetland Sheepdog 10.00 44.46 3.33

55. Schiltz Becky-Sue Made z Dablovy Studanky (Dizzy) Shetland Sheepdog 10.22 45.22 3.27

56. Gruschler Victoria Montana´s Spirit Ebony (Ebony) Shetland Sheepdog 10.41 45.41 3.26

57. Nina Dúcka Gina (Gina) Jack Russel Terrier 11.35 46.35 3.19

58. Paulína Stanková Čiko Mixbreed 11.54 51.54 2.87

59. Vasilev Egor Nevelihka s Nadezhdinoy Poliyni (LIKA) Zwergschnauzer 11.80 51.80 2.86

60. Leisser Matylde Joline de la vallée d´Alina (Joline) Cavalier King Charles Spaniel 12.81 57.81 2.56

61. Daróczi Orsi Euphoria at Small Swan (Masni) Shetland Sheepdog 13.45 53.45 2.77

62. Shmelev Mikhail VIKTORIYA SAMANA STAR (Viki) Schipperke 13.69 48.69 3.04

63. Betrang Carrie Krümel (Krümel) Yorkshire Terrier 13.70 53.70 2.76



64. Tantó Bettina Berry (Berry) Bichon Havanese 13.84 53.84 2.75

65. Heinen Luca Odessa Black of Silver Shadow (Fly) Shetland Sheepdog 13.86 48.86 3.03

66. Patrícia Ondrušková Larry Cavalier King Charles Spaniel 14.88 54.88 2.70

67. Lowes Penny Sobrietys Come On Eileen (Ellie) German Spitz 15.09 55.09 2.69

68. Graafstra Sanne Banjer (Banjer) Mixbreed 15.93 55.93 2.65

69. Borovykova Daria Almira Royal Spaniel (Mira) Cavalier King Charles Spaniel 16.09 56.09 2.64

70. Csenki Vivien szuka (Jessyka) Bolognese 16.41 56.41 2.62

. Capiaghi Alina Snou Adrenalin of Summergarden (Snoopy) Shetland Sheepdog 0.00

. Monika Buchalová Sandy (Sandy) Jack Russel Terrier 0.00

. Kaplińska Zuzanna Nana (Nana) Mixbreed 0.00

. Rigby Oliver Pretty Little Weasel (Weasel) Mixbreed 0.00

. Lukin Anđela Teri (Teri) Maltése 0.00

. Bednarek Aleksandra DEMI Róg Wojskiego (Tajga) Border Terrier 0.00

. Pokorn Ingrid Energy is in me Elai (Aksi) Papillon 0.00

. Mauroux Océane Just for Fun (Funny) Papillon 0.00

. Veronika Králiková Absolut Vanilia Rose Speedlight (Nili) Patterdale terrier 0.00

. Kuula Sini-Maria Scandyline Black Saphire (Olga) Shetland Sheepdog 0.00

. Essig Elena Giacomo vom Burgholz (Giacomo) Parson russel terrier 0.00



. Vydrová Petra Enya Goldenleon (Enya) Cavalier King Charles Spaniel 0.00

. Mauroux Alicia Bleeze du Jardin d´Angélique (Black Lady) Shetland Sheepdog 0.00

. Natália Marková Chamberry Okti Biely démon (Berry) Cavalier King Charles Spaniel 0.00

. Croxford Daniel Ag Ch Bogshole Bess Beauty (Bess) Mixbreed 0.00

. De Zwart Isabelle Junta (Junta) Shetland Sheepdog 0.00

. Peter Neumann Jackie Mixbreed 0.00

. Chapatte Marie Jewel of my heart Stázka de Chiroulet (Stazka) Shetland Sheepdog 0.00

. Šonská Kristýna Jessie (Jessie) Jack Russel Terrier 0.00

. Borůvka Václav Greta Garbo Drofa (Greta) Zwergschnauzer 0.00

. Osella Alessandra Sprinty-B Of Crazy Sissi´s Home (Sprinty) Poodle 0.00

. Margaréta Hanzlová Paula Little Rascal Věropa (Paula) Poodle 0.00

. Putigny Laura Hocus pocus dit hades du monde de justine (Hadés) Shetland Sheepdog 0.00

. Metzler Inya Divertidos Anastacia (Lagoa) Podengo Portugues Pequeno 0.00

. Biever Lee Aimy (Aimy) Mixbreed 0.00

. Táňa Štěpánková Teo (Teo) Mixbreed 0.00

. Graafstra Sanne Jazzybelle (Jazzybelle) Shetland Sheepdog 0.00

. Decisi Francesca Joy (Joy) Jack Russel Terrier 0.00

. Adriana Majtánová Andante Momo Magnolia PassCo (Momo) Cavalier King Charles Spaniel 0.00



. Gorisek Ramona Luna - Highland Moon of loveley children (Luna) Poodle 0.00

[back]
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European Open Junior 2016Jumping junior SMALL 1

Date:
Category:
Organizer:
Guarantee:

Length:
St./Max. time:
Speed:
No of obst.:

9.7.2016
SJ18
AK SKIPER Bratislava
Martina Vakoničová

145
36/61
4,03
20

Results individual

Judge: Tomáš Glabazňa

Handler

Dog

Orde
ClubBreed

Countr Time Mist. Ref. Penaltie Mar PointSt. Spee

Ullrich Jule

Dorie Lee von der kleinen 
Nordhelle (Lee)

1.
GermanyShetland Sheepdog

27,79 0 0 0,00 V  1815 5,21

Miil Marta

Sweet Cake From Sielos 
Draugas (Jay)

2.
EstoniaShetland Sheepdog

29,22 0 0 0,00 V  15390 4,96

Croxford Daniel

Ag Ch Bogshole Bess Beauty 
(Bess)

3.
Great BritainMixbreed

29,52 0 0 0,00 V  13473 4,91

Schiltz Becky-Sue

Made z Dablovy Studanky (Dizzy)
4.

LuxembourgShetland Sheepdog

29,62 0 0 0,00 V  12108 4,89

Babynina Anastasia

Nezenka iz Staroj Shui (Nezenka)
5.

RussiaShetland Sheepdog

30,09 0 0 0,00 V  11180 4,81

Essig Elena

Giacomo vom Burgholz 
(Giacomo)

6.
GermanyParson russel terrier

30,34 0 0 0,00 V  1022 4,77

Smrček Zdenek

Beruška Gold Rebeca (Beruška)
7.

CzechShetland Sheepdog

30,76 0 0 0,00 V  9455 4,71

Shmelev Mikhail

VIKTORIYA SAMANA STAR (Viki)
8.

RussiaSchipperke

30,79 0 0 0,00 V  8178 4,70

Mikulová Jana

Colombina Moravské srdce 
(Colombina)

9.
CzechShetland Sheepdog

30,96 0 0 0,00 V  7437 4,68

De Backer Rebekka

Ellyblack of Sprightliness (Elly)
10.

BelgiumShetland Sheepdog

31,70 0 0 0,00 V  6125 4,57

Sori Maria

Kuukivi Imekaunike (Leya)
11.

FinlandShetland Sheepdog

32,17 0 0 0,00 V  5303 4,50

Gruschler Victoria

Montana´s Spirit Ebony (Ebony)
12.

AustriaShetland Sheepdog

32,18 0 0 0,00 V  429 4,50

Heinen Luca

Colour Kaschmir Crispy von der 
Silbermöwe (Crispy)

13.
GermanyPoodle

32,42 0 0 0,00 V  319 4,47

Bonte Tamy

Queendy´s Jipsy (Jipsy)
14.

BelgiumShetland Sheepdog

32,54 0 0 0,00 V  2121 4,45

Borůvka Václav

Greta Garbo Drofa (Greta)
15.

CzechZwergschnauzer

32,80 0 0 0,00 V  1457 4,42

Joyeux Margaux

Glossie du grand champ 
d´aubertans (Glossie)

16.
FranceShetland Sheepdog

33,08 0 0 0,00 V  0360 4,38

Lowes Penny

Sobrietys Come On Eileen (Ellie)
17.

Great BritainGerman Spitz

33,82 0 0 0,00 V  0480 4,28

Šonská Kristýna

Jessie (Jessie)
18.

CzechJack Russel Terrier

33,88 0 0 0,00 V  0440 4,27

Skrypytsia Daria

Brend (Brend)
19.

UkraineMixbreed

34,01 0 0 0,00 V  061 4,26

Heremans Caro

Konan From Jolies Garden 
(Konan)

20.
BelgiumShetland Sheepdog

34,19 0 0 0,00 V  0132 4,24

Heinen Luca

Odessa Black of Silver Shadow 
(Fly)

21.
GermanyShetland Sheepdog

34,68 0 0 0,00 V  013 4,18

R.A.C.E. 3.0, Copyright © 2015 Pavol Vakonič



European Open Junior 2016Jumping junior SMALL 2

Date:
Category:
Organizer:
Guarantee:

Length:
St./Max. time:
Speed:
No of obst.:

9.7.2016
SJ18
AK SKIPER Bratislava
Martina Vakoničová

145
36/61
4,03
20

Results individual

Judge: Tomáš Glabazňa

Handler

Dog

Orde
ClubBreed

Countr Time Mist. Ref. Penaltie Mar PointSt. Spee

Remondina Davide

Vapensiero Di Valrovere (Vape)
22.

ItalyShetland Sheepdog

35,00 0 0 0,00 V  092 4,14

Gorisek Julia

Jeremy (Jeremy)
23.

AustriaPoodle

35,20 0 0 0,00 V  025 4,11

Muller Nathan

Ginger (Ginger)
24.

FrancePoodle

36,87 0 0 0,87 V  0355 3,93

Burgos Mélinda

Askia de la Plume Bleue (Askia)
25.

SwitzerlandMiniature Australian 
Shepherd

37,03 0 0 1,03 V  0278 3,91

Osella Alessandra

Sprinty-B Of Crazy Sissi´s Home 
(Sprinty)

26.
ItalyPoodle

38,09 0 0 2,09 V  0105 3,80

Metzler Inya

Divertidos Anastacia (Lagoa)
27.

SwitzerlandPodengo Portugues Pequeno

38,24 0 0 2,24 V  0279 3,79

Ferrari Giorgia

Easy (Easy)
28.

ItalyMixbreed

38,43 0 0 2,43 V  079 3,77

Kaplińska Zuzanna

CHANTI Edera Canis (Szanti)
29.

PolandCavalier King Charles Spaniel

38,47 0 0 2,47 V  0409 3,76

Mirbeth Janina

Quiluna von der Postsäule 
(Luna)

30.
GermanyZwergschnauzer

38,64 0 0 2,64 V  016 3,75

Metzler Inya

Goldschakal artax-atreju (Artax)
31.

SwitzerlandPodengo Portugues Pequeno

39,23 0 0 3,23 V  0264 3,69

Santi Maud

Gentle Rose des diablotins de 
Nooch (Rose)

32.
FranceShetland Sheepdog

31,11 1 0 5,00 V  0359 4,66

Saukko Siiri

Vimppu (Vimppu)
33.

FinlandMixbreed

32,71 0 1 5,00 V  0288 4,43

Hrudová Veronika

Britani Studánková palouk 
(Britani)

34.
CzechPoodle

32,92 0 1 5,00 V  0438 4,40

Šonská Karolína

Zora (Zora)
35.

CzechJack Russel Terrier

33,14 1 0 5,00 V  0439 4,37

Mauroux Alicia

Bleeze du Jardin d´Angélique 
(Black Lady)

36.
SwitzerlandShetland Sheepdog

33,56 0 1 5,00 V  0263 4,32

Margaréta Hanzlová

Paula Little Rascal Věropa 
(Paula)

37.
SlovakiaPoodle

33,60 0 1 5,00 V  0209 4,31

Peter Neumann

Jackie
38.

SlovakiaMixbreed

34,05 1 0 5,00 V  0215 4,25

Gullo Francesco Liam

Gwendalina Della Domus 
Aventina (Penny)

39.
ItalyCavalier King Charles Spaniel

34,93 1 0 5,00 V  083 4,15

László Zsombor

Honeybee at Small Swan (Kass)
40.

HungaryShetland Sheepdog

35,49 0 1 5,00 V  0347 4,08

De Backer Rebekka

Vibens Moonlight (Kayla)
41.

BelgiumShetland Sheepdog

35,76 0 1 5,00 V  0126 4,05

Mahlamäki Justiina

Sarahill Everlasting Love (Napsa)
42.

FinlandPoodle

36,21 0 1 5,21 V  0290 4,00

Putigny Laura

Hocus pocus dit hades du 
43.

FranceShetland Sheepdog

36,97 0 1 5,97 V  0351 3,92
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Date:
Category:
Organizer:
Guarantee:

Length:
St./Max. time:
Speed:
No of obst.:

9.7.2016
SJ18
AK SKIPER Bratislava
Martina Vakoničová

145
36/61
4,03
20

Results individual

Judge: Tomáš Glabazňa

Handler

Dog

Orde
ClubBreed

Countr Time Mist. Ref. Penaltie Mar PointSt. Spee

monde de justine (Hadés)

Veronika Hanzelová

Krystal White Yrtep (Kasey)
44.

SlovakiaPoodle

37,86 0 1 6,86 VD 0220 3,82

Táňa Štěpánková

Teo (Teo)
45.

SlovakiaMixbreed

38,04 1 0 7,04 VD 0218 3,81

Patrícia Ondrušková

Larry
46.

SlovakiaCavalier King Charles Spaniel

39,06 1 0 8,06 VD 0212 3,71

Tuomikoski Vili

Super Play´s Keep Laughing 
(Minni)

47.
FinlandZwergschnauzer

39,91 0 1 8,91 VD 0283 3,63

Csenki Vivien

szuka (Jessyka)
48.

HungaryBolognese

48,00 0 0 12,00 VD 0349 3,02

Betrang Carrie

Krümel (Krümel)
49.

LuxembourgYorkshire Terrier

44,60 0 1 13,60 VD 0109 3,25

Graafstra Sanne

Banjer (Banjer)
50.

NetherlandsMixbreed

45,89 1 0 14,89 VD 072 3,15

Paulína Stanková

Čiko
51.

SlovakiaMixbreed

41,24 1 1 15,24 VD 0214 3,51

Kramberger Špela

Tay (Tay)
52.

SloveniaMixbreed

41,75 0 2 15,75 VD 0309 3,47

Biever Lee

Aimy (Aimy)
53.

LuxembourgMixbreed

41,82 0 2 15,82 VD 0111 3,46

Vasilev Egor

Nevelihka s Nadezhdinoy 
Poliyni (LIKA)

54.
RussiaZwergschnauzer

47,39 0 1 16,39 D  0184 3,05

Leisser Matylde

Joline de la vallée d´Alina 
(Joline)

55.
FranceCavalier King Charles Spaniel

47,47 0 1 16,47 D  0358 3,05

Nina Dúcka

Gina (Gina)
56.

SlovakiaJack Russel Terrier

42,19 3 0 21,19 D  0211 3,43

Tantó Bettina

Berry (Berry)
57.

HungaryBichon Havanese

44,68 1 2 23,68 D  0343 3,24

Wohanková Julie

Tricki (Tricki)
58.

CzechMixbreed

47,51 1 2 26,51 BO 0458 3,05

Graafstra Sanne

Jazzybelle (Jazzybelle)
59.

NetherlandsShetland Sheepdog

48,76 1 2 27,76 BO 073 2,97

Decisi Francesca

Joy (Joy)
60.

ItalyJack Russel Terrier

54,72 2 0 28,72 BO 0100 2,64

Mauroux Océane

Just for Fun (Funny)
101.

SwitzerlandPapillon

100,00 0 0 100,00 DIS 0268

Sulewski Anna-Lena

Smart Star B´jella (Jella)
101.

GermanyParson russel terrier

100,00 0 0 100,00 DIS 021

De Zwart Isabelle

Gigi (Gigi)
101.

BelgiumShetland Sheepdog

100,00 0 0 100,00 DIS 0129

De Zwart Isabelle

Junta (Junta)
101.

BelgiumShetland Sheepdog

100,00 0 0 100,00 DIS 0128

Kazankova Ekaterina

KARNELIAN GELIANT KINDEST 
HEART (Master)

101.
RussiaPapillon

100,00 0 0 100,00 DIS 0182
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Date:
Category:
Organizer:
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Length:
St./Max. time:
Speed:
No of obst.:

9.7.2016
SJ18
AK SKIPER Bratislava
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36/61
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20

Results individual

Judge: Tomáš Glabazňa

Handler

Dog

Orde
ClubBreed

Countr Time Mist. Ref. Penaltie Mar PointSt. Spee

Sori Maria

Amarantes Y.S.L. Parisienne 
(Maya)

101.
FinlandShetland Sheepdog

100,00 0 0 100,00 DIS 0302

Borysenko Mariia

Graitful Sapfire Gold (Filya)
101.

UkraineShetland Sheepdog

100,00 0 3 100,00 DIS 058

Borovykova Daria

Almira Royal Spaniel (Mira)
101.

UkraineCavalier King Charles Spaniel

100,00 0 0 100,00 DIS 062

Adriana Majtánová

Andante Momo Magnolia 
PassCo (Momo)

101.
SlovakiaCavalier King Charles Spaniel

100,00 0 0 100,00 DIS 0204

Paulína Baroková

Anabell Labská přehrada 
(Lessie)

101.
SlovakiaShetland Sheepdog

100,00 1 0 100,00 DIS 0213

Natália Marková

Chamberry Okti Biely démon 
(Berry)

101.
SlovakiaCavalier King Charles Spaniel

100,00 0 0 100,00 DIS 0210

Marek Peleš

Moly (Moly)
101.

SlovakiaMixbreed

100,00 0 0 100,00 DIS 0208

Veronika Králiková

Absolut Vanilia Rose Speedlight 
(Nili)

101.
SlovakiaPatterdale terrier

100,00 0 0 100,00 DIS 0221

Monika Buchalová

Sandy (Sandy)
101.

SlovakiaJack Russel Terrier

100,00 0 0 100,00 DIS 0229

Arkhipova Arina

Marvithall Privilegia (Chita)
101.

RussiaShetland Sheepdog

100,00 0 0 100,00 DIS 0177

Lukin Anđela

Teri (Teri)
101.

CroatiaMaltése

100,00 0 1 100,00 DIS 0153

Zanotto Silvia

Giusy (Giusy)
101.

ItalyMixbreed

100,00 0 0 100,00 DIS 099

Rubaltelli Noemi

Stardust (Zoe)
101.

ItalyParson russel terrier

100,00 0 0 100,00 DIS 095

Morozova Ekaterina

Aisknekht Topaz Dreammaker 
(Tommy)

101.
RussiaGerman Spitz

100,00 0 2 100,00 DIS 0176

Gorisek Ramona

Luna - Highland Moon of loveley 
children (Luna)

101.
AustriaPoodle

100,00 0 1 100,00 DIS 027

Capiaghi Alina

Snou Adrenalin of 
Summergarden (Snoopy)

101.
AustriaShetland Sheepdog

100,00 0 1 100,00 DIS 026

Sapriko Ekaterina

Aisknekht Alisia (Alisia)
101.

RussiaGerman Spitz

100,00 0 0 100,00 DIS 0172

Chapatte Marie

Ewan de Sévery (Ewan)
101.

SwitzerlandBerger des Shetland

100,00 0 0 100,00 DIS 0262

Mozzetti Lisanna

Alba Black Angel (Alba)
101.

SwitzerlandShetland Sheepdog

100,00 0 0 100,00 DIS 0265

Chapatte Marie

Jewel of my heart Stázka de 
Chiroulet (Stazka)

101.
SwitzerlandShetland Sheepdog

100,00 0 0 100,00 DIS 0276

Mišič Simona

Neli (Neli)
101.

SloveniaMixbreed

100,00 1 0 100,00 DIS 0307
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Date:
Category:
Organizer:
Guarantee:

Length:
St./Max. time:
Speed:
No of obst.:

9.7.2016
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20

Results individual

Judge: Tomáš Glabazňa

Handler

Dog

Orde
ClubBreed

Countr Time Mist. Ref. Penaltie Mar PointSt. Spee

Pokorn Ingrid

Energy is in me Elai (Aksi)
101.

SloveniaPapillon

100,00 0 1 100,00 DIS 0308

Rigby Oliver

Pretty Little Weasel (Weasel)
101.

Great BritainMixbreed

100,00 0 0 100,00 DIS 0479

Kuula Sini-Maria

Scandyline Black Saphire (Olga)
101.

FinlandShetland Sheepdog

100,00 0 0 100,00 DIS 0301

Kaplińska Zuzanna

Nana (Nana)
101.

PolandMixbreed

100,00 0 0 100,00 DIS 0410

Papp Krisztián Henrik

Bergerac de Hu Quimbi (Quimbi)
101.

HungarySchipperke

100,00 0 1 100,00 DIS 0348

Bednarek Aleksandra

DEMI Róg Wojskiego (Tajga)
101.

PolandBorder Terrier

100,00 0 2 100,00 DIS 0402

Jacquot Amandine

Comete reve etoile des 
romarins de mayerling (Comete)

101.
FranceShetland Sheepdog

100,00 0 0 100,00 DIS 0354

Fertig Maud

Haek demoniak du grand champ 
d´Aubertans (Haek)

101.
FranceShetland Sheepdog

100,00 0 2 100,00 DIS 0356

Landry Camille

General Koda des diablotins de 
Nooch (Koda)

101.
FranceShetland Sheepdog

100,00 0 0 100,00 DIS 0357

Mayer Maureen

Hip hop des hautes 
terresd´avalou (Hip hop)

101.
FranceFox Terrier

100,00 1 1 100,00 DIS 0361

Babynina Anastasia

Klimsvevik Estonia (Esti)
101.

RussiaShetland Sheepdog

100,00 0 0 100,00 DIS 0187

Daróczi Orsi

Euphoria at Small Swan (Masni)
101.

HungaryShetland Sheepdog

100,00 0 1 100,00 DIS 0344

László Réka

Prince of Sunlight X´Lyn (Lyn)
101.

HungaryShetland Sheepdog

100,00 0 0 100,00 DIS 0346

Vydrová Petra

Enya Goldenleon (Enya)
101.

CzechCavalier King Charles Spaniel

100,00 0 0 100,00 DIS 0459

Drnková Kateřina

Boggi Life Victory (Bogi)
101.

CzechParson russel terrier

100,00 0 1 100,00 DIS 0460
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